K-TYPETM CABLE MARKERS
Identification
TIE-ON PRE-PRINTED MARKERS FOR SIMPLE
AND COST-EFFECTIVE IDENTIFICATION OF
WIRES & CABLES
K-TYPE™ ‘Critchley’ Markers are designed to offer flexibility when it
comes to wire and cable identification. Used to identify wire bundles,
cables, pipes and conduits, the oval shaped profile has been designed

LEGEND CODING Letters
Printed Marking A B C D E F
Printed sign codification (legend) 10 11 12 13 14 15
G H I J K L
16 17 18 19 20 21
M N O P Q R
22 23 24 25 26 27
S T U V W X
28 29 30 31 32 33
Y Z
34 35
Numbers
0 1 2 3 4 5
00 01 02 03 04 05
6 7 8 9
06 07 08 09
Sign
+ - / .
PLUS MINUS SLASH EARTH DOT BLANK
36 37 38 40 48 49
 3ELECTRICAL / K-TYPE CABLE MARKERS
K-TypeTM cable markers
Identification & labelling
K-TYPETM MARKERS SELECTION TABLE
• Tie on with cable Tie
• Marker height: 11.5 mm
• Marker Width: 6.0 mm
• Character Height: 4 mm
i Customized
marking
on request
White color / Printed black
Yellow color / Printed black
Printed
Character
Printed sign
codification
(Legend)
TCPN Part Description TCPN Part Description Packaging
Qty
(Pieces)
Packaging
type
A 10 EC6529-000 13611910 EC6464-000 13611410 500 Reel
B 11 EC6530-000 13611911 EC6465-000 13611411
C 12 EC6531-000 13611912 EC6466-000 13611412
D 13 EC6532-000 13611913 EC6467-000 13611413
E 14 EC6533-000 13611914 EC6468-000 13611414
F 15 EC6534-000 13611915 EC6469-000 13611415
G 16 EC6535-000 13611916 EC6470-000 13611416
H 17 EC6536-000 13611917 EC6471-000 13611417
I 18 EC6537-000 13611918 EC6472-000 13611418
J 19 EC6538-000 13611919 EC6473-000 13611419
K 20 EC6539-000 13611920 EC6474-000 13611420
L 21 EC6540-000 13611921 EC6475-000 13611421
M 22 EC6541-000 13611922 EC6476-000 13611422
N 23 EC6542-000 13611923 EC6477-000 13611423
O 24 EC6543-000 13611924 EC6478-000 13611424
P 25 EC6544-000 13611925 EC6479-000 13611425
Q 26 EC6545-000 13611926 EC6480-000 13611426
R 27 EC6546-000 13611927 EC6481-000 13611427
S 28 EC6547-000 13611928 EC6482-000 13611428
T 29 EC6548-000 13611929 EC6483-000 13611429
U 30 EC6549-000 13611930 EC6484-000 13611430
V 31 EC6550-000 13611931 EC6485-000 13611431
W 32 EC6551-000 13611932 EC6486-000 13611432
X 33 EC6552-000 13611933 EC6487-000 13611433
Y 34 EC6553-000 13611934 EC6488-000 13611434
Z 35 EC6554-000 13611935 EC6489-000 13611435
0 00 EC6519-000 13611900 EC6454-000 13611400
1 01 EC6520-000 13611901 EC6455-000 13611401
2 02 EC6521-000 13611902 EC6456-000 13611402
3 03 EC6522-000 13611903 EC6457-000 13611403